

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Honokaa-Waipio Road Drainage Improvements at Kapulena Stream Culvert PROJECT NO.: 240A-01-00 Net Length of Project: 0.02 Miles ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: Hamakua DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin, Hawaii Tribune Herald - February 27, 2001 BIDS OPENED: March 22, 2001 COMPLETION TIME: Eighty (80) Working Days				GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		H.E.M. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.1000	Borrow Excavation	5	CU YD	\$469.00	\$2,345.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$520.00	\$2,600.00	\$580.00	\$2,900.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
209.1000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00
210.1000	Dressing of Embankment and Shoulder	10	CU YD	\$434.00	\$4,340.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$845.00	\$8,450.00	\$245.00	\$2,450.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
304.1000	Aggregate Base	2	CU YD	\$280.00	\$560.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$818.00	\$1,636.00	\$730.00	\$1,460.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
305.1000	Aggregate Subbase	6	CU YD	\$280.00	\$1,680.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$360.00	\$2,160.00	\$260.00	\$1,560.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	4	Ton	\$1,317.00	\$5,268.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,070.00	\$8,280.00	\$1,655.00	\$6,620.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
603.1200	120-Inch Structural Steel Plate Culvert, No. 8 Gage or 120-Inch Struc. Aluminum Plate Culvert, Sht. "t" = 0.175 Inch or 120-Inch Liner Plate, Sheet Thickness = .1793 Inch	50	LIN FT	\$2,645.00	\$132,250.00	\$3,633.40	\$181,670.00	\$4,350.00	\$217,500.00	\$1,265.00	\$63,250.00	\$600.00	\$30,000.00
621.7000	Construction Sign with Two Posts	4	EACH	\$980.00	\$3,920.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,075.00	\$4,300.00	\$780.00	\$3,120.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
651.1000	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	8	CU YD	\$490.00	\$3,920.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$448.00	\$3,584.00	\$325.00	\$2,600.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
653.1000	Concrete Lining for Culvert	50	LIN FT	\$231.00	\$11,550.00	\$1,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$591.00	\$29,550.00	\$391.00	\$19,550.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
657.1000	Pressure Grout Between Existing Culvert and Existing Backfill	80	CU YD	\$756.00	\$60,480.00	\$765.00	\$61,200.00	\$440.00	\$35,200.00	\$1,662.00	\$132,960.00	\$2,800.00	\$224,000.00
657.2000	Pressure Grout Between Existing and New Culvert	190	CU YD	\$785.00	\$149,150.00	\$500.00	\$95,000.00	\$726.00	\$137,940.00	\$1,720.00	\$326,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$532,000.00
	Sum of Items				\$465,463.00		\$524,470.00		\$541,200.00		\$653,270.00		\$908,000.00
	A. Hawaii Products												
	B. In-State Contractor												
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$465,463.00		\$524,470.00		\$541,200.00		\$653,270.00		\$908,000.00
	Project Manager: Curtis Matsuda Date: March 23, 2001												